Parish Council

92 2025-0394 An ordinance approving and authorizing the execution of Change Order 

No. 1 (Final) for East Bank Bridge Park Improvements (Project No. 

RECEBI23), to increase the contract amount by $63,294.80 and 

increase the contract time by one hundred thirty-four (134) days.

Sponsors: Mr. Jewell and Department of Parks and Recreation

2025-0394 EBCO.pdf

2025-0394 Change Order with attachments

Attachments:

Legislative History 

12/15/25 Parish President Introduced

12/15/25 Parish Council Publish/Scheduled for Public Hearing to the